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Faculty Senate Steering Committee 2008 - 2009
  phone email Division Committee *

Lowell Baker 1889 wbaker(at)art.as.ua.edu A&S Fac

Marcia Barrett 6390 mbarrett(at) bama.ua.edu LIB Acad

Melondie Carter 4030 mcarter(at)bama.ua.edu NUR Stud

Carolyn Cassady 8443 ccassady(at)bama.ua.edu A&S Stud

Marci Daugherty (spring) 7447 marcid(at)eli.ua.edu ELI Gov

Rona Donahoe 1879 rdonahoe(at)geo.ua.edu A&S Parliamentarian

Margaret Garner 2880 mgarner(at)cchs.ua.edu CHS Leg

Steven Hobbs 5247 shobbs(at)law.ua.edu LAW Fin

Deidre Leaver-Dunn 8683 dleaver(at)ches.ua.edu HES Fac

Michael Martone 8495 mmartone(at)english.as.ua.edu A&S Gov

John Mason 2904 jomason(at)cba.ua.edu C&BA Gov

Clark Midkiff 1645 cmidkiff(at)coe-eng.ua.edu ENG Vice-President

Katrina Ramonell 5960 kramonel(at)bama.ua.edu A&S Fin

Karen Steckol 7131 kstekol(at)bama.ua.edu A&S President

Ed Stephenson 1828 estephen(at)bama.ua.edu A&S Res

Jeanette Vandermeer 9873 jvanderm(at)bama.ua.edu NUR Secretary

John Vincent 9203 jvincent(at) bama.ua.edu A&S Acad and Past-President

* Committees: Academic Affairs (Acad), Faculty Life (Fac), Financial Affairs (Fin), Student Affairs (Stud), Research
and Service (Res), Faculty and Senate Governance (Gov), Legislative Agenda (Leg).
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